
ANDAMENTO RISULTATI DI ESERCIZIO
DAL 2015 AL 2018

0

0

0

59.000,00

ASL UMBRIA 1

ASL UMBRIA 2

AZ. OSPED. PERUGIA

AZ. OSP. TERNI

59.000,00TOTALE AZIENDE

2015

0

0

0

18.000,00

18.000,00

ASL UMBRIA 1

ASL UMBRIA 2

AZ. OSPED. PERUGIA

AZ. OSP. TERNI

TOTALE AZIENDE

2016

0

0

0

14.000,00

14.000,00

ASL UMBRIA 1

ASL UMBRIA 2

AZ. OSPED. PERUGIA

AZ. OSP. TERNI

TOTALE AZIENDE

2017

0

0

0

12.000,00

12.000,00

ASL UMBRIA 1

ASL UMBRIA 2

AZ. OSPED. PERUGIA

AZ. OSP. TERNI

TOTALE AZIENDE

2018

59.000,00 18.000,00

14.000,00 12.000,00
*dati MCE IV trimestre



ANDAMENTO RISULTATI DI ESERCIZIO
DAL 2019 AL 2020

0

0

0

3.000,00

3.000,00

ASL UMBRIA 1

ASL UMBRIA 2

AZ. OSPED. PERUGIA

AZ. OSP. TERNI

TOTALE AZIENDE

2019

3.000,00

-11.048.188,41

-13.940.927,27

-31.565.825,13

-18.492.305,34

-75.047.246,15

ASL UMBRIA 1

ASL UMBRIA 2

AZ. OSPED. PERUGIA

AZ. OSP. TERNI

TOTALE AZIENDE

2020

-75.047.246,15

*dati MCE IV trimestre



ANDAMENTO RISULTATI DI ESERCIZIO
DAL 2021 AL 2024

-49.246.394,73

-83.754.123,25

-46.264.146.84

-16.103.526,87

-195.368.191,69

ASL UMBRIA 1

ASL UMBRIA 2

AZ. OSPED. PERUGIA

AZ. OSP. TERNI

TOTALE AZIENDE

2023

-82.182.429,34

-72.415.904,47

-43.407.315,52

-19.055.957,06

-217.061.606,39

ASL UMBRIA 1

ASL UMBRIA 2

AZ. OSPED. PERUGIA

AZ. OSP. TERNI

TOTALE AZIENDE

2022

-75.015.934,44

-108.056.073,81

-47.880.726,24

-12.499.991,36

-243.452.725,85

ASL UMBRIA 1

ASL UMBRIA 2

AZ. OSPED. PERUGIA

AZ. OSP. TERNI

TOTALE AZIENDE

2024

-40.961.212,13

-18.169.623,87

-23.382.036,15

-14.188.542,06

ASL UMBRIA 1

ASL UMBRIA 2

AZ. OSPED. PERUGIA

AZ. OSP. TERNI

-96.701.014,21TOTALE AZIENDE

2021

-96.701.014,21 -195.368.191.60

-217.061.606,39 -243.452.725,85
*dati MCE IV trimestre






